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Ohio Valley University Course Schedule - Fall 2021

COURSE ID SECTION COURSE NAME

ACC221
ACC335
ACC399
ACC421
ACC422
ACC461
ART131
BGK301
BIB105
BIB105
BIB105
BIB105
BIB106
BIB106M
BIB107
BIB205
BIB206
BIB211
BIB299
BIB306
BIB311
BIB315
BIB325
BIB406
BIB425
BUS121
BUS310
BUS332
BUS399
BUS433
BUS451
CIT153
COM123
COM131
CRJ299
CRJ320
CRJ365
CRJ371
CRJ451
CRJ498
ECO236
EDUC101
EDUC204
EDUC300
EDUC319
EDUC326
EDUCA425
EDUCA434
EDUCA451
EFL111
EFL113
ENG090
ENG131
ENG131
ENG131
ENG132
ENG299
ENG451
FIN333
HIS131
HIS300
HIS317

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Accounting |
Managerial Accountin
Accounting Intern
Intro to Taxation
Federal Income Tax
Government Accountin
Painting |

Greek Readings |
Intro to the Bible

Intro to the Bible

Intro to the Bible

Intro to the Bible

Life of Christ

Life of Christ Mjrs
Acts thru Revelation
Old Testament Survey
Christian Thought
Marriage & Family
Bible Program Admiss
Acts

General Epistles
Joshua-Esther
Ministry Field Lab
Acts

Practicum Ministry
Intro to Business

Bus Comm-WE
Quantive Bus Analy
Business Internship
Int'l Business DIV
Business Policy-WE
Microsoft Excel

Intro to Film

Basic Speech Comm
Criminal Justice Adm
Criminal Procedure
Organized Crime
Ethics in Crim Justi
Senior Seminar

Sr. Prog Assessement
Macroeconomics
Intro to Learning
Effective Teaching 2
Tech Apps in Educ
Social Studies K-6
Teaching Science K-6
Residency 1

Student Teaching Wel
Student Teach Sem-WE
Reading the Bible |
Academic English |
Concept College Writ
College Writing |
College Writing |
College Writing |
College Writing Il

Eng Prgrm Admissions
English Senior Semin
Princ Bus Finance
Western Civ |
Historical Res & Met
Contemp. Am. Hist

CREDITS WEEKDAY
3 TuesThurs
3 Sakai
1 Arranged
3 TuesThurs
3 TuesThurs
3 Monday
3 TuesThurs
3 TuesThurs
2 TuesThurs
2 MonWed
2 TuesThurs
2 Mon Wed
2 Mon Wed
2 Mon Wed
2 TuesThurs
2 TuesThurs
2 Mon Wed
2 TuesThurs
0 Arranged
2 TuesThurs
2 TuesThurs
3 Mon Wed
3 Arranged
3 TuesThurs
3 Arranged
2 Mon Wed
3 Mon Wed
3 Mon Wed
0 Arranged
3 TuesThurs
3 TuesThurs
2 Wednesday
3 Sakai
3 Mon Wed
0 Arranged
3 TuesThurs
3 Sakai
3 Sakai
3 Sakai
0 Arranged
3 Mon Wed
3 TuesThurs
3 Mon Wed
3 Tuesday
2 Monday
3 MonWedFri
5 Arranged

10 Arranged
0 Arranged
2 TuesThurs
3 TuesThurs
3 TuesThurs
3 MonWedFri
3 MonWedFri
3 MonWedFri
3 MonWedFri
0 Arranged
2 Mon Wed
3 TuesThurs
3 Sakai
3 Sakai
3 Sakai

START
9:30AM
12:00AM
1:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
6:00PM
9:30AM
8:00AM
1:30PM

8:30 AM
2:30PM
10:00AM
2:30PM
2:30PM
8:30AM
11:35AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
1:00AM
1:00PM
10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00AM
1:00PM
1:00AM
9:30AM
1:.00PM
9:30AM
1:00AM
11:40AM
8:00AM
11:40AM
1:00AM
4:00PM
1:00AM
2:30PM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00PM
1:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:30AM
4:00PM
3:45PM
1:00PM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00PM
9:30AM
8:00AM
1:00PM
8:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
1:00AM
2:30PM
9:30AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM

END
10:45AM
12:01AM
1:01AM
3:30PM
3:30PM
8:30PM
10:45AM
9:15AM
2:20PM
9:20AM
3:20PM
10:50AM
3:20PM
3:20PM
9:20AM
12:25PM
9:20AM
9:20AM
1:01AM
1:50PM
10:50AM
2:15PM
1:.01AM
2:15PM
1:.01AM
10:20AM
2:15PM
10:45AM
1:.01AM
12:55PM
9:15AM
12:35PM
1:.01AM
5:15PM
1:.01AM
3:45PM
1:.01AM
1:.01AM
2:15PM
1:.01AM
9:15AM
9:50AM
11:00AM
5:45PM
5:30PM
1:50PM
1.01AM
1:.01AM
1.01AM
2:00PM
10:45AM
9:15AM
1:50PM
8:50AM
10:20AM
10:20AM
1:.01AM
3:45PM
10:45AM
1:.01AM
1:.01AM
1:01AM

INSTRUCTORNAME LOCATION

J Jones
T Cobb

J Jones
D Hamm
D Hamm
S. Brookover
B Terry
M Moss
J Spivy
M Moss
M Moss
S Kenney
B Terry

B Terry

J Spivy

J Spivy
M Tonkery
P Ward

B Terry
M Moss
M Moss
B Terry
M Moss
M Moss
M Moss
M Lott

K Legg

N Roberts
J Jones
Sinnett

J Jones
K Legg

D Keller
K Nestor
S Kenney
S Kenney
S Staff

S Staff

A Jimenez
S Kenney
N Roberts
M Ashley
K Wile

P Cook
M Miller
M Ashley
K Wile

K Wile

K Wile

S Farish
S Farish
S Farish
D Morris
K Shegog
D Morris
K Shegog
D Morris
K Shegog
Sinnett

A Biddinger
B Jones
B Jones

ISOM 143
Internet

ISOM 309
ISOM 309
ISOM 143
ISOM 330
ISOM BCR
ISOM 139R
ISOM 141
ISOM 141
ISOM 143
ISOM 64
ISOM 64
ISOM 139R
ISOM 139R
ISOM 139R
ISOM 144

ISOM BCR
ISOM BCR
ISOM 64

ISOM BCR

ISOM 64
ISOM 142
ISOM 309

ISOM 142
ISOM 143
ISOM 142
Internet

ISOM 141

ISOM 142
Internet
Internet

ISOM 309
ISOM 268
ISOM 268
ISOM 144
ISOM 268
ISOM 268

ISOM 142
ISOM 142
ISOM 142
ISOM 269
ISOM 271
ISOM 270
ISOM 271

ISOM 271
ISOM 141
Internet
Internet
Internet
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HUM121
HUM299
HUMA451
HUM489
LIT245
LIT301
MAT147
MAT151
MAT152
MAT241
MAT301
MGT230
MGT333
MKT230
MKT331
MKT399
MKT432
MUS103
MUS112
MUS113
MUS114
NSC141
NSC141L
NSC145
NSC145L
NSC148
NSC148L
NSC246
NSC246L
NSC310
NSC310L
NSC431
NSC431L
NSC439
NSC451
NSC489
NSC490
PHED160
PHED172
PHED250
PHED251
PHED252
PHED254
PHED255
PHED256
PHED257
PHED258
PHED260
PHED261
PHED302
PSY101
PSY111
PSY290
PSY299
PSY327
PSY351
PSY439
PSY451
REL441
SPED305
SPED305
SPED308
SPED308

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Ohio Valley University Course Schedule - Fall 2021

Intro to Fine Arts
Program Admission
Senior Seminar-WE
Humanities Practicum
World Literature thr
American Lit to 1865
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra
Trigonometry-WE
Calculus |

Calculus Il

Princ of Mangmnt
Intro to Oper Mgt
Principles of Mrktin
Consumer Behavior
Marketing Internship
Marketing Research
Class Piano |

A Cappella Singers
Private Piano
Express

General Biology |
General Bio | Lab
General Chemistry |
Gen Chem | Lab
Physical Science
Gen Phys Sci Lab
Organic Chemistry |
Organic Chem | Lab
Anatomy & Phys |
Hum Ana & Phys | Lab
Ecology-WE

Ecology Lab
Biological Psyc
Senior Seminar-WE
NSC Practicum
Directed Research-WE
Cheer Club

Group Fitness
Varsity Baseball
Varsity Basketball
Varsity Basketball
Varsity Cross Countr
Varsity Cross Countr
Varsity Golf

Varsity Soccer
Varsity Soccer
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Golf
Principles Coaching
General Psychology
Intro Psyc Seminar
Research Design - WE
Soc Sci Program Admi
Psychology Field Lab
Underst Multi Diver
Biological Psych
Senior Seminar

Mjr Wrld Religion
Program Plan Spec Ed
Program Plan Spec Ed
Intro to Autism

Intro to Autism

3 Mon Wed
0 Arranged
3 Mon Wed
3 Arranged
3 TuesThurs
3 TuesThurs
3 MonWedFri
3 MonWedFri
3 Sakai

4 Sakai

3 Arranged
3 TuesThurs
3 Mon Wed
3 Sakai

3 TuesThurs
3 Arranged
3 Sakai

1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
4 Mon Wed
0 Tuesday
4 TuesThurs
0 Tuesday
4 TuesThurs
0 Monday

4 Mon Wed
0 Wednesday
4 Mon Wed
0 Friday

4 Mon Wed
0 Thursday
3 Arranged
3 Arranged
2 Arranged
3 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
1 Arranged
3 MonWedFri
3 Sakai

3 Sakai

3 Sakai

0 Arranged
4 Arranged
3 Sakai

3 Sakai

3 Sakai

3 TuesThurs
3 Sakai

3 Sakai

3 Sakai

3 Sakai

1:00PM
1:00AM
2:30PM
1:00AM
9:30AM
1:00PM
9;30AM
1:00PM
1:00AM
1:00AM
12:00AM
1:00PM
2:30PM
1:00AM
2:30PM
1:00AM
Arranged
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
9:30AM
1:00PM
9:30AM
1:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
9:30AM
1:00PM
8:00AM
8:00AM
11:40AM
1:00PM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
1:00AM
1:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
8:00AM
12:00AM
1:00AM
12:00AM
1:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
1:00PM
9:30AM
1:00AM
12:00AM
1:00AM
12:00AM

2:15PM K Shegog
1:01AM K Shegog
3:45PM K Shegog
1:01AM K Shegog
10:20AM D Morris
2:30PM D Morris
10:20AM J Wright
1:50PM J Wright
1:.01AM F Ballone
1:.01AM F Ballone
12:01AM D Yengi
2:15PM  Rollins
3:45PM N Roberts
1:01AM M Mahoney
3;45Pm Rollins
1:01AM J Jones
Arranged E. Martin
1:01AM L Hamm
1:.01AM J Sarver
1:01AM L Hamm
1:01AM M Bortell
10:45AM K Reynolds
3:45PM K Reynolds
10:45AM D Yengi
3:45PM D Yengi
5:15PM D Dixon
5:50PM D Dixon
10:45AM D Yengi
3:45PM D Yengi
9:15AM K Reynolds
10:50PM K Reynolds
12:55PM K Reynolds
3:45PM K Reynolds
1:01AM S Staff
1:01AM D Yengi
1:00AM K Reynolds
1:01AM D Yengi
1:.01AM D Hoover
1:01AM T Holbrook
1:01AM S Staff
12:01AM S Staff
12:01AM S Miller
12:01AM B Hesson
12:01AM B Hesson
12:01AM H Tate
1:01AM

1:01AM

12:01AM S Staff
12:01AM H Tate
8:50AM J Hoover
12:01AM A Sanatore
1:01AM A Jimenez
12:01AM A Sanatore
1:01AM W Crum
12:01AM W Crum
12:01AM A Cardona
12:01AM J Miller
2:15PM A Jimenez
10:50AM M Tonkery
1:01AM D Swain
12:01AM D Swain
1:01AM D Swain
12:01AM D Swain

ISOM 271

ISOM 271

ISOM 269
ISOM 268
ISOM 143
ISOM 143
Internet
Internet

ISOM 64
ISOM 309
Internet
ISOM 64

Internet

STOTTS 16
STOTTS 11
STOTTS 16

ISOM 144
DSC LS Lab
ISOM 64
DSC PS Lab
ISOM 64
DSC PS Lab
ISOM 141
DSC PS Lab
ISOM 144
DSC LS Lab
ISOM 144
DSC LS Lab

BRCKHS

SAC GYM
SAC GYM

SAC GYM

ISOM 44
Internet
Internet
Internet

Internet
Internet

ISOM 65
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
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SPMGT210 01
SPMGT330 01

UNI101

WEL300
WEL305
WEL409
WEL411
WEL489

01
01
01
01
01
01

Ohio Valley University Course Schedule - Fall 2021

Princ of Sport Admin
Public Rel & Comm in
First Year FOCUS
Anatomy and Physiolo
Principles of Nutrit
Intro to Athletic Tr
Epidemiology-WE
Wellness Practicum

3 Mon Wed 9:30AM 10:45AM J Hoover
3 Sakai Arranged Arranged R Byrd

1 Tuesday 11:40AM 12:30PM S Staff

3 TuesThurs 8:00AM 9:15AM R Tennant
3 WedBlended 2:30PM  3:45PM E Mayer

3 Mon Wed 1:00PM 2:15PM J Hoover
3 Mon Wed 8:10AM 9:25AM R Tennant
7 Arranged 12:00AM 12:01AM W Crum

ISOM 44
Internet
ISOM 139C
ISOM 64
ISOM 142
ISOM 44
ISOM 64



